1/18/2020 SALISBURY BEAST | Strava Route Cue Sheet

STRAVA
SALISBURY BEAST

https://www.strava.com/routes/23269856

18.78 mi 2,567t MTB

Distance Elevation Gain Ride Type

Est. Moving Time: 1:15:06
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Est. Moving Time based on your avg
speed of 15.0 mi/h over last 4 weeks

DIRECTION DISTANCE (miles)

Proceed onto Factory Washinee 0.0
Proceed onto Factory Washinee 0.0
Proceed onto Factory Washinee 0.1
Proceed onto Factory Washinee 0.1
Proceed onto Factory Washinee 0.2
Continue on Factory Washinee Street 0.5
Proceed onto Factory Washinee Street 0.6
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Continue on Mount Riga Road

Proceed onto Mount Riga Road

Proceed onto Mount Riga Road

Proceed onto Mount Riga Road

Right onto Mount Washington Road

Proceed onto Mount Washington Road

Proceed onto Mount Washington Road

Proceed onto Mount Washington Road

Proceed onto Mount Washington Road

Proceed onto Mount Washington Road

Proceed onto Mount Washington Road

Proceed onto Mount Washington Road

Proceed onto Mount Washington Road

Proceed onto Mount Washington Road

Proceed onto Mount Washington Road

Proceed onto Mount Washington Road

Continue on Mount Riga Road

Proceed onto Mount Riga Road

Proceed onto Mount Riga Road

Proceed onto Factory Washinee Street

Continue on Factory Washinee

Proceed onto Factory Washinee

Continue on Selleck Hill Road

Proceed onto Selleck Hill Road

Proceed onto Selleck Hill Road

Left onto Lincoln City Road

Proceed onto Lincoln City Road

Proceed onto Lincoln City Road

0.7

0.8

1.7

3.5

3.6

4.1

4.7

5.4

5.9

6.5

6.8

7.2

7.7

8.4

9.0

9.6

10.0

121

12.9

13.1

13.5

13.5

13.9

15.0

15.0

15.6

16.1

172


https://www.google.com/maps/@42.0101573,-73.44801,11z/data=!5m1!1e4!10m1!1e1!12b1?source=apiv3&rapsrc=apiv3
https://maps.google.com/maps?ll=42.010157,-73.44801&z=11&t=p&hl=en-US&gl=US&mapclient=apiv3
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Proceed onto Lincoln City Road

Right onto Selleck Hill Road

Proceed onto Selleck Hill Road

Proceed onto Selleck Hill Road
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16.3

Right onto Factory Washinee
171

Proceed onto Factory Washinee
171
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